Division
TOI Open CE

TOI Adult FS

TOI Novice FS

TOl Junior FS

TOI Open FS

Conclusion

Sydney Theatre Cup Skating Order - Saturday 9th September 2023

Order 1 Team Name
1 Hunter TOI
1 Edgehogs

1 Sugar & Spice
2 Stage Left

1 Sydney Ice Theatre

1 Hunter TOI

Club

HISC

SIT

ACT
SIT

SIT

HISC

Time
6:00pm

6:04pm

6:13pm

6:31pm

6:40pm

6:49pm



