Sydney Theatre Cup Skating Order - Saturday 9th September 2023

Division TOI Open CE	Order 1 Team Name	Club Time 6:00pm
	1 Hunter TOI	HISC
TOI Adult FS		6:04pm
	1 Edgehogs	SIT
TOI Novice FS		6:13pm
	1 Sugar & Spice	ACT
	2 Stage Left	SIT
TOI Junior FS		6:31pm
	1 Sydney Ice Theatre	SIT
TOI Open FS		6:40pm
	1 Hunter TOI	HISC
Conclusion		6:49pm